
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOROI ROAD BENT SPRINT 20th FEBRUARY, 2022 - Results by Position 
 

           
Position Driver Car CC Class Practice Off. 1 Off. 2 Off.3 Off.4 Fastest  

Time 

1 Shay Burkhart Mazda  - RX7 4002 D 2000+ 00:55.60 00:54.05 00:53.22 00:51.53  00:51.53 
2 Steven Milham Subaru  - Legacy RS 3400 E 4WD 00:55.39 00:54.12 00:52.82 00:52.76  00:52.76 
3 Karl Giddy Nissan - Silvia S15 4420 D 2000+ 01:02.14 00:57.28 00:54.79 00:53.40  00:53.40 
4 Bruce Commerer Ford - Escort Mk1 1796 C 1601-2000 01:01.50 00:58.25 00:56.94 00:55.94  00:55.94 
5 Keith Finnerty Nissan - 350Z Fairlady 3500 D 2000+ 00:59.14 00:56.58    00:56.58 
6 Ross McCall Fiat  - 124 S 2354 D 2000+ 01:04.87 01:01.27 01:00.06 00:59.29  00:59.29 
7 Caleb Prideaux BMW  - 320i E30 2000 C 1601-2000 01:07.77 01:02.96 01:46.62 01:00.75  01:00.75 
8 Toby Scott Nissan - Cefiro 5100 D 2000+ 01:11.28 01:05.47 01:02.76 01:01.89  01:01.89 
9 Tricky Callaghan Mazda  - MX6 2000 C 1601-2000 01:07.83 01:06.45 01:05.27 01:04.00  01:04.00 

10 Rodney Penn Toyota  - Altezza 1990 C 1601-2000 01:08.60 01:07.72 01:05.22 01:04.26  01:04.26 
11 Blake Sinclair Nissan - 200SX 3400 D 2000+ 01:12.03 01:07.59 01:06.50 01:04.92  01:04.92 
12 Peter Prideaux BMW  - 320i E30 2000 C 1601-2000 01:16.44 01:07.24 01:08.13 01:06.07  01:06.07 
13 Troy Everitt-Hood Nissan - March 997 A 0 - 1300  01:16.76 01:16.11 01:14.27  01:14.27 

           



 

  HOROI ROAD BENT SPRINT 20th FEBRUARY, 2022 - Results by Class 
           
Running 

Order 
Driver Car CC Class Practice Off. 1 Off. 2 Off.3 Off.4 Fastest  

Time 

8 Troy Everitt-Hood Nissan - March 997 A 0 - 1300  01:16.76 01:16.11 01:14.27  01:14.27 
2 Bruce Commerer Ford - Escort Mk1 1796 C 1601-2000 01:01.50 00:58.25 00:56.94 00:55.94  00:55.94 
6 Caleb Prideaux BMW  - 320i E30 2000 C 1601-2000 01:07.77 01:02.96 01:46.62 01:00.75  01:00.75 
9 Tricky Callaghan Mazda  - MX6 2000 C 1601-2000 01:07.83 01:06.45 01:05.27 01:04.00  01:04.00 

13 Rodney Penn Toyota  - Altezza 1990 C 1601-2000 01:08.60 01:07.72 01:05.22 01:04.26  01:04.26 
1 Peter Prideaux BMW  - 320i E30 2000 C 1601-2000 01:16.44 01:07.24 01:08.13 01:06.07  01:06.07 
5 Shay Burkhart Mazda  - RX7 4002 D 2000+ 00:55.60 00:54.05 00:53.22 00:51.53  00:51.53 

10 Karl Giddy Nissan - Silvia S15 4420 D 2000+ 01:02.14 00:57.28 00:54.79 00:53.40  00:53.40 
12 Keith Finnerty Nissan - 350Z Fairlady 3500 D 2000+ 00:59.14 00:56.58    00:56.58 
4 Ross McCall Fiat  - 124 S 2354 D 2000+ 01:04.87 01:01.27 01:00.06 00:59.29  00:59.29 
7 Toby Scott Nissan - Cefiro 5100 D 2000+ 01:11.28 01:05.47 01:02.76 01:01.89  01:01.89 

11 Blake Sinclair Nissan - 200SX 3400 D 2000+ 01:12.03 01:07.59 01:06.50 01:04.92  01:04.92 
3 Steven Milham Subaru  - Legacy RS 3400 E 4WD 00:55.39 00:54.12 00:52.82 00:52.76  00:52.76 

           

 


